
Pre-bid Workshop 11.13.24

Name Title Company Address Phone Fax Email
Hailey Vaughn Community Planner Mead & Hunt Blue Springs, Mo. 573.476.3191 na Hailey.Vaughn@meadhunt.com
David Johnson Senior Project Leader TransPro 120 E. 18th St   Kansas City, Mo. 64108 816.305.5817 david@transproconsulting.com
Jared Gulbranson Senior Lead Planner WSP 16201 W. 95th St   Lenexa, KS 66219 816.702.4233 na jared.gulbranson@wsp.com

Laura Terrebonne
Senior Business 
Development BHC Overland Park, Kan. 573.353.6707 na Laura.Terrebonne@ibhc.com

Mike Makris Project Manager BHC Overland Park, Kan. 913.663.1900 na Mike.Makris@ibhc.com
Shawn Strate Senior Planner Olsson sstrate@olsson.com
Omar J. Peters Senior Planner Toole Design 720.204.7061 x564 na opeters@tooledesign.com
Anthony Gallo Associate Kimley-Horn Kansas City, Mo. anthony.gallo@kimley-horn.com
Elisandra Garcia Director of Engagement El Dorado Architects Kansas City, Mo. ekusabdra@eksi,ys

Laura Lynch Owner/CEO Lynchpin Ideas
104 E. 5th St, Suite 200   Kansas City, MO  
64106 816.674.1724 laura@lynchpinideas.com

Maura Wery Marketing Coordinator WSP USA Inc. Kansas City, Mo. maura.wery@wsp.com
David Dowell Principal El Dorado Architects Kansas City, Mo. david@elso.us

Daniel Renner Director of Design Excellence El Dorado Architects Kansas City, Mo. Daniel@eldo.us
Sarah Frost Vice President TranSystems 2400 Pershing Rd   Kansas City, Mo.64108 816.329.8600 smfrost@transystems.com
Miranda Clark Staff Designer El Dorado Architects Kansas City, Mo. miranda@eldo.us
Cara Elbert Senior Project Manager Shockey Consulting Overland Park, Kan. cara@shockey.com
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